BAM . 3,75 0,038 1,02% 12:20:35

Koersdetails

Laatste a3 75
Bied 3,75
Laagste 3,68
Open 3,72
Cum. vol.

Historische koersen
T dagen

Hoogste prijs
Laagste prijs

30 dagen

Hoogste prijs
Laagste prijs

1 jaar

Hoogste prijs

Laagste prijs

12:20:35
12:22:34
09:03:39
09:00:13
G48.641

Prijs
3,808
363

4,264
3,542

4,40
2,361

Theor. open
Laat
Hoogste
Vorig slot

Gem. dagomzet

Verschil %
-1.52 %
331%

12,05 %
5,87 %

-14.77 %
58,83 %

372
3754
3776
3712

Datum

09:00:07
12:22:34
11:16:59
03-06-19
1.775.100

31-5-2019
29-5-2019

6-5-2019
20-5-2019

17-4-2019
27-12-2018





